s (Udeal

STANDARD

CERAPLUS (B8295AA)

{11
(101

RRERRR===

=4

LKL

K

K

R R ]

RZZ

(S

=(
(¢

M=
(&

=

BB
= ® \D)

P
o3 (3
(3 D

> S,
Spare Spare
Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity Pos. Signify parts-Nr. Quantity
1 Lever push button B960631AA 1 Pcs. 12 Adaptor for basin push button 1 Pcs.
w/logo ISI 13 Body basin for push button 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8 1 Pcs. 14 Aerator M24x1-vand.proof B960457AA 1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3 1 Pcs. 15 Connecting set B964894NU 1 Set
4 Indicator 2 Pcs. 16 Screw M4x12,DIN 6912 1 Pcs.
5 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs. 17 Flex pexhose F3/8 A962005NU 1 Pcs.
M8x1/L500
6 Hot water limit stop B960879NU 1 Pcs. 18 Non-return valve-compl.  B960844NU 1 Set
control ring
7 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs.
8 Seal kit A960611NU 1 Pcs.
9 Self closing cartridge A860372NU 1 Pcs.
10 O-Ring @ 36x2 A961335NU 1 Pcs.
11 Screw M4x12,DIN 913 1 Pcs.




